NJ FamilyCare* - November 2014

Eligibility Category AGE <21 Age > 20 Total
Aged 0 87,491 87,491
Blind 41 714 755
Disabled 31,310 174,346 205,656
Non-ABD Children 786,451 0 786,451
Non-ABD Adults 18,105 568,100 586,205
Total 835,907 830,651 1,666,558

Includes 7,720 Non-Federally Matched Eligibles

* - NJFamilyCare includes all individuals receiving public medical assistance
through the Division of Medical Assistance and Health Services and includes
those eligible for federal reimbursement through the Medicaid program
and Children's Health Insurance Program established in the federal Social
Security Act and those eligible for other public medical assistance programs
established through various state laws.



Non-ABD Children - November 2014

SCHIP SCHIP SCHIP
County Medicaid M-CHIP Children Children Children Children's Total
107 to 142% 142 to 150% 150 to 200% 200 to 350% Services
FPL FPL FPL FPL
ATLANTIC 27,095 2,320 450 1,665 1,196 1,221 33,947
BERGEN 28,043 6,346 1,208 4,838 4,555 1,122 46,112
BURLINGTON 19,222 2,652 430 1,923 1,687 1,858 27,772
CAMDEN 41,408 5,220 845 3,533 2,563 2,092 55,661
CAPE MAY 5774 940 142 459 406 368 8,089
CUMBERLAND 18,560 2,051 346 1,356 827 945 24,085
ESSEX 79,545 9,424 982 3,448 2,782 3,489 99,670
GLOUCESTER 14,459 2,020 344 1,206 1,332 1,136 20,497
HUDSON 63,332 10,256 1,108 4,026 3,022 1,299 83,043
HUNTERDON 2,010 378 116 408 365 316 3,593
MERCER 22,804 3,360 455 2,233 1,589 2,113 32,554
MIDDLESEX 40,719 9,617 1,270 4,743 4,199 1,324 61,872
MONMOUTH 26,403 4,180 740 2,445 2,094 1,317 37,179
MORRIS 10,602 2,231 439 1,817 1,493 851 17,433
OCEAN 50,168 5,404 1,073 3,707 4,162 1,545 66,059
PASSAIC 55,237 10,014 1,403 4,034 3,071 972 74,731
SALEM 5,156 454 84 376 270 473 6,813
SOMERSET 9,585 1,953 398 1,326 1,211 752 15,225
SUSSEX 3,570 594 148 645 636 428 6,021
UNION 42,329 6,398 986 3,893 2,750 1,299 57,655
WARREN 4,823 602 149 522 431 386 6,913
OTHER 32 0 0 0 0 1,495 1,527
Total 570,876 86,414 13,116 48,603 40,641 26,801 786,451

Columns Include children eligible through CHIPRA - 10,701

Includes Non-Federally Matched Eligibles



County

ATLANTIC
BERGEN
BURLINGTON
CAMDEN
CAPE MAY
CUMBERLAND
ESSEX
GLOUCESTER
HUDSON
HUNTERDON
MERCER
MIDDLESEX
MONMOUTH
MORRIS
OCEAN
PASSAIC
SALEM
SOMERSET
SUSSEX
UNION
WARREN
OTHER

Total

* Column Includes Pregnant Women eligible through CHIPRA - 1,757

Non-ABD Adults - November 2014

Medicaid *

6,024
4,171
4,707
9,005
1,504
3,303
17,835
4,113
10,331
278
4,630
5,149
3,378
1,835
4,049
11,581
1,438
1,443
734
5,801
959
6
102,274

ABP Parent
up to 133% FPL

9,124
13,828
7,361
15,304
2,317
5,456
23,600
5,633
24,333
965
6,883
16,905
10,094
4,469
21,722
19,124
1,488
3,517
1,980
15,800
2,134
5
212,042

Includes Non-Federally Matched Eligibles

ABP Other Adults

up to 133% FPL

14,465
18,252
11,818
22,889
3,952
8,278
32,590
8,086
28,961
1,966
11,163
20,563
14,057
8,738
13,103
24,113
2,743
5,157
2,901
15,436
2,658
0
271,889

Total

29,613
36,251
23,886
47,198
7,773
17,037
74,025
17,832
63,625
3,209
22,676
42,617
27,529
15,042
38,874
54,818
5,669
10,117
5,615
37,037
5,751
11
586,205



County

ATLANTIC
BERGEN
BURLINGTON
CAMDEN
CAPE MAY
CUMBERLAND
ESSEX
GLOUCESTER
HUDSON
HUNTERDON
MERCER
MIDDLESEX
MONMOUTH
MORRIS
OCEAN
PASSAIC
SALEM
SOMERSET
SUSSEX
UNION
WARREN
OTHER

Total

ABD Eligibles - November 2014

Aged

2,539
10,440
2,467
4,413
859
1,474
9,113
1,385
10,620
492
3,078
9,312
4,273
3,912
3,690
8,517
443
2,763
620
5,957
763
361
87,491

Blind

23
41
36
81

22
123
15
88
6
38
44
42
18
27
69
3
11
8
49
5
0
755

Disabled

7,883
10,748
8,438
20,057
2,821
7,325
31,806
6,411
21,125
1,561
11,550
12,176
9,998
5,327
10,013
15,793
2,442
3,807
2,239
11,690
2,055
391
205,656

Total

10,445
21,229
10,941
24,551
3,686
8,821
41,042
7,811
31,833
2,059
14,666
21,532
14,313
9,257
13,730
24,379
2,888
6,581
2,867
17,696
2,823
752
293,902

Includes 23,244 individuals in home and community-based waiver programs



